Group: Competitive

Place Total Time

1 12.6634
12.7193
12.8794
13.0233
13.0282

13.0615
13.0802

2
3
4
5
6 13.0534
7
8
9

13.2385
10 13.2561

Avg MPH
232.89

231.87
228.99
226.46
226.37
225.93
225.79
225.47

Racer

Cooper S

Parker S

Brooks L

FinnlL

LivL

Jace & Beckam D
Kayden H

Lily & Kayla H
Georgia l

Paisley S

13.3072 221.63 Owen |

Car Name

Gold Rush

Red flame

Buffalo Soldier

Perty Birdy

Cheeta Code

Brass Monkey
FlashFlash100YdDash

Girl Power

Paisley's ark




