

Group: Competitive

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.6634	232.89	Cooper S	20	Gold Rush	
2	12.7193	231.87	Parker S	16	Red flame	
3	12.8794	228.99	Brooks L	5	Buffalo Soldier	
4	13.0233	226.46	Finn L	14	Perty Birdy	
5	13.0282	226.37	Liv L	2	Cheeta Code	
6	13.0534	225.93	Jace & Beckam D	42	Brass Monkey	
7	13.0615	225.79	Kayden H	1	FlashFlash100YdDash	
8	13.0802	225.47	Lily & Kayla H	3	Girl Power	
9	13.2385	222.78	Georgia I	11		
10	13.2561	222.48	Paisley S	88	Paisley's ark	
11	13.3072	221.63	Owen I	10		